Specification Sheet
NovAseptic® Valve, Spring Closed Valve Seal
(for ptfe diaphragm only)
Product Description
The NovAseptic Valve is specifically designed for aseptic applications and complies with
the most stringent cleanability and sterilization requirements. The focus on aseptic design
is a significant feature for all valves. The NovAseptic Valve is designed for minimum dead
leg, complete drainability and high chemical resistance.

(1.118)
Nominal Dimensions in mm (in.)
Catalogue Number Structure
  NA#                  /                       84
84 = Catalogue No. for SCVSSCVS Model
Valve Seal Accessory Parts (not included)
Valve Seal - Catalogue No. Specification Sheet - Lit. No.
Tightening Tool for Locking Ring NA#/90 SP1161EN00
D-Seal Tightening Tool NA1276/93 -
Net Weight (approximate)
Valve Seal NA12 NA18 NA25 NA38 NA51 NA76
Weight kg (lb) 0.3(0.66) 0.3 (0.66) 0.6 (1.3) 0.8 (1.8) 1.5 (3.3) 3.1 (6.83)
Specifications
Valve Seal NA12 NA18 NA25 NA38 NA51 NA76
Weight kg (lb) 0.1 (0.22) 0.2 (0.44) 0.4 (0.88) 0.8 (1.8) 1.4 (3.09) 4.3 (9.48)
Material
NovAseptic Spring Closed Valve Seal Body
Material Code SS2346 EN 1.4305 ASTM® 303
Valve Seal Spare Parts (optional)
Valve Seal - Catalogue No. Actuator Shaft Extension - Catalogue No. Specification Sheet - Lit. No.
NA12/84 NA12/84-4 -
NA18/84 NA18/84-4 -
NA25/84 NA25/84-4 -
NA38/84 NA38/84-4 -
NA51/84 NA51/84-4 -
NA76/84 NA76/84-4 -
ADVANCING LIFE SCIENCE TOGETHER™
Research.  Development.  Production.
Millipore and NovAseptic are registered trademarks of Millipore Corporation.
Advancing Life Science Together and M logo are trademarks of Millipore Corporation.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Lit. No. SP1009EN00    Rev. A    11/2007.
© 2007 Millipore Corporation. All rights reserved.
Additional Information